4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
| RO
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 22
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

ei

ati :

0210408F
0210554M
0210449F
0210446M
0210410M
0560834M
0210566F
0210497M
0210548M
1041717M
0210520M
0210415M
0210496F
0210471M
0560863F
0210466M
0210524M
0560844F
0210502F
0210530F
0560822F
0560833M
0210481F
0210444F
0560814F
0560831F
0210544M
0210455F
0210543M
0210430M
0210457M
0210550M
0210463F
0210531F
0210464M
0116404M
0560825F
0210527M
0210424F
0210433M

09

: 009.

e : 009.
58

- BENZING Live!

Benzing 48908686 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

2 ¥
[m] g

Loc lansare

Columbofil
1.7" N Longitudine

5 19:06:14 GPS

5 19:06:14 +0

5 19:06:14 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A |DA240777 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA24056B | 09.05 19:
| A |DA714BB1 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA240702 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA237EA4 | 09.05 19:
| SA |DA237CE6 | 09.05 19:
| SA |[DA714911 | 09.05 19:
| S |DA237EB3 | 09.05 19:
| S | DA42A9E4 | 09.05 19:
| SPA |DA42AAAS5 | 09.05 19:
| S |DA237E84 | 09.05 19:
| A | DA42A93A | 09.05 19:
| A | DA42A8DB | 09.05 19:
| S |DA237F04 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA7149A0 | 09.05 19:
| SPA |DA240494 | 09.05 19:
| SPA |DA237CFA | 09.05 19:
| A |DA240646 | 09.05 19:
|APA |DA2405DE | 09.05 19:
| A |DA714AEF | 09.05 19:
| SA |DA240539 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA42AASB | 09.05 19:
| A |DA7149E2 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA71497E | 09.05 19:
| A | DA2405C4 | 09.05 19:
IR |DA240655 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA714B81 | 09.05 19:
| A | DA2405C3 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA1B9898 | 09.05 19:
| ST | DA237ECA | 09.05 19:
| N |DA237ED9 | 09.05 19:
| SA |DA237E72 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA2406E6 | 09.05 19:
|SPA |DA714BE6 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA240717 | 09.05 19:
IR |DA237E04 | 09.05 19:
| ST | DA240570 | 09.05 19:
| S |DA237D57 | 09.05 19:
| A |DA714BE7 | 09.05 19:
| N |DA237F03 | 09.05 19:

Cod concurs: 26697

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Motogna Vasile
24°

29" 5.9

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

09, 05,2025 17213

8000A593
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

0
ei : 0
e : 0
ati: 5

0210423F
0210491M
0560848M
0210576F
0210536M
0210456F
0210507F
0535878F
0210452F
0210532M
0210515F
0210551M
0210537F
0210470F
0210409M
0210509M
0210493F
0210499F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

26697

Benzing 48908686 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

[=]
T

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA714BAE | 09.05 19:
|DA237E1B | 09.05 19:
| DA42A97F | 09.05 19:
|DA714A11 | 09.05 19:
| DA237DA8 | 09.05 19:
|DA240627 | 09.05 19:
|DA714BE4 | 09.05 19:
|DA2406B0O | 09.05 19:
| DA24052F | 09.05 19:
|DA237EF3 | 09.05 19:
|DA714ABE | 09.05 19:
| DA42A9EF | 09.05 19:
|DA240560 | 09.05 19:
|DA714846 | 09.05 19:
| DA42ABEC | 09.05 19:
| DA1IB9AB5 | 09.05 19:
|DA714AFE4 | 09.05 19:
|DA714295 | 09.05 19:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Motogna Vasile

24° 29" 5.9

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248112
8000A593
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